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HR 5019
CLEARANCES Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Feb 14, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.  (Feb 14, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/5019 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (34 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Feb 14, 2018

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Feb 14, 2018

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Gutierrez, Luis V. [D-IL-4] D · IL Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Demings, Val Butler [D-FL-10] D · FL Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Feb 23, 2018

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Feb 23, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Feb 14, 2018
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

115 HR
7167 

Related bill Nov 20, 2018: Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Government Reform, and in addition to the
Committees on the Judiciary, and Ways and Means, for a period to be subsequently determined by the
Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee
concerned.

Summary  (as of Feb 14, 2018) 

Commonsense Legislation Ensuring Accountability by Reporting Access of Non-Cleared Employees to Secrets

Act or the CLEARANCES Act

This bill requires the President to submit quarterly reports to Congress on security clearance information with respect to

individuals working in the White House or in the Executive Office of the President.

Actions Timeline

Feb 14, 2018: Introduced in House
Feb 14, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Oversight and Government Reform.
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